

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.A.No.325 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
03.	22.08.2022	<u>MGR, J & TMR, J</u> <u>Crl.A.No.325 of 2022</u> Admit. Post in the usual course as per its turn. Vjl MGR, J TMR, J	